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TO MEMBERS OF THE MC - SUB-COMMITTEE 1

FROM CODESA ADMINISTRATION

QUERIES : LOVEDALIA / DEPHNE

RE

SCHEDULE FOR MCSCl1l MEETINGS

REVISED AGENDA FOR MEETING ON 23 JUNE 1992

MANAGEMENT COMMITTEE SUB-COMMITTEE 1

Asmal

B Webb

G Soal

J Mohapi
R B Madide

Samuels
Pahad

J Coetsee

H I HEH OHRAUWRERR

V Ntsubane

Rapporteurs :
M Shaik

H Bester

G B Myburgh

Also to :
P J Gordhan
A Feinstein

S V Notshe
(until 28 June 1992)

ANC

Ciskei Government
Democratic Party
Dikwankwetla Party
Inkatha Freedom Pty

Labour Party
SA Communist Party

SA Government
Transkei Gvt
NIC/TIC

Democratic Party
National Party

NIC/TIC
Sec - MCSC1

Ciskei Government

021-959-2960
0401-92651

021-461-0092
01438-30318

0358-20-2483
or 0358-20-2167
021-45-1953

011-836-8366
or 838-2816
c/o J Jacobs
012-343-8043
0471-31-1542

031-86-7444
021-461-0092
021-461-5329

031-309-2278
011-491-6046

0401-95-2267

CONVENTION FOR A DEMOCRATIC SOUTH AFRICA
Q

PO Box 307, Isando, 1600, South Africa.
Telephone (011) 397-1198/99. Fax (011) 397-2211
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DRAFT AGENDA FOR THE MANAGEMENT COMMITTEE
SUBCOMMITTEE 1 MEETING AT THE WTC ON 23 JUNE 1992 AT 10H00
CHAIRPERSON’S OPENING

RATIFICATION OF AGENDA

RATIFICATION OF MINUTES OF MCSC1 MEETING OF 8 JUNE 1992

MATTERS ARISING
OUTSTANDING MATTERS:

5.1 THE RETURN OF EXILES AND THEIR FAMILIES (B)

5.2 THE PREVENTION OF VIOLENCE RELATED CRIMES AND
MATTERS ARISING THERETO (H)

5.3 THE COMPOSITION AND ROLE OF THE SECURITY FORCES IN
SOUTH AFRICA AND THE TBVC STATES

54 THE NEED FOR AN IMPROVEMENT IN SOCIO-ECONOMIC
CONDITIONS (M)

5.5 THE FOSTERING OF A SPIRIT OF TOLERANCE AMONG
POLITICAL PARTIES (N)

5.6 THE ROLE OF INTENSIVE AND CONTINUOUS EDUCATIVE AND
INFORMATION CAMPAIGNS IN RESPECT OF
POLITICAL TOLERANCE, THE WORKING OF DEMOCRACY AND
THE PROCESSES OF CODESA (0)

5.7 THE ROLE OF THE INTERNATIONAL COMMUNITY
OTHER MATTERS

CLOSING

@
CONVENTION FOR A DEMOCRATIC SOUTH AFRICA
@

PO Box 307, Isando, 1600, South Aflrvica.
Telephone (011) 397-1198/99. Fax (011) 397-2211



SCHEDULE FOR MCSC1

MONDAY JUNE 22
MONDAY JUNE 22

JUNE 22
TUESDAY JUNE 23

MEETING TO BE HELD AT THE WTC

TASK GROUP 1 09H30-13HO00
TASK GROUP 2 14HO00-18HO00
TASK GROUP 3 10HO0-13HO00
SC1

09:00 =-13ho00
(OUTSTANDING MATTERS)

REPORT TO MC EACH WEDNESDAY AT 12HOO.



