

TO : MEMBERS OF THE MC - SUB-COMMITTEE 1

FROM : CODESA ADMINISTRATION

QUERIES : LOVEDALIA / DEPHNE

RE : REVISED AGENDA FOR MEETING ON 23 JUNE 1992

SCHEDULE FOR MCSC1 MEETINGS

## MANAGEMENT COMMITTEE SUB-COMMITTEE 1

V 3-mal	ANC	021-959-2960
K Asmal	Ciskei Government	0401-92651
M B Webb	Democratic Party	021-461-0092
P G Soal	Dikwankwetla Party	01438-30318
T J Mohapi		0358-20-2483
D R B Madide	Inkatha Freedom Pty	or 0358-20-2167
E Samuels	Labour Party	021-45-1953
E Pahad	SA Communist Party	011-836-8366
2 1 4114		or 838-2816
H J Coetsee	SA Government	c/o J Jacobs
		012-343-8043
L V Ntsubane	Transkei Gvt	0471-31-1542
E / Hobanano		
Rapporteurs:		
M Shaik	NIC/TIC	031-86-7444
H Bester	Democratic Party	021-461-0092
G B Myburgh	National Party	021-461-5329
G B Myburgh	marian runsi	
Also to :		
P J Gordhan	NIC/TIC	031-309-2278
A Feinstein	Sec - MCSC1	011-491-6046
A TOTHBOOTH		
S V Notshe	Ciskei Government	0401-95-2267
(until 28 June 1992)	0221102 001102111111011	
(uncert 20 outle 1992)		



## DRAFT AGENDA FOR THE MANAGEMENT COMMITTEE SUBCOMMITTEE 1 MEETING AT THE WTC ON 23 JUNE 1992 AT 10H00

- 1. CHAIRPERSON'S OPENING
- 2. RATIFICATION OF AGENDA
- 3. RATIFICATION OF MINUTES OF MCSC1 MEETING OF 8 JUNE 1992
- 4. MATTERS ARISING
- 5. OUTSTANDING MATTERS:
  - 5.1 THE RETURN OF EXILES AND THEIR FAMILIES (B)
  - 5.2 THE PREVENTION OF VIOLENCE RELATED CRIMES AND MATTERS ARISING THERETO (H)
  - 5.3 THE COMPOSITION AND ROLE OF THE SECURITY FORCES IN SOUTH AFRICA AND THE TBVC STATES
  - 5.4 THE NEED FOR AN IMPROVEMENT IN SOCIO-ECONOMIC CONDITIONS (M)
  - 5.5 THE FOSTERING OF A SPIRIT OF TOLERANCE AMONG POLITICAL PARTIES (N)
  - 5.6 THE ROLE OF INTENSIVE AND CONTINUOUS EDUCATIVE AND INFORMATION CAMPAIGNS IN RESPECT OF POLITICAL TOLERANCE, THE WORKING OF DEMOCRACY AND THE PROCESSES OF CODESA (O)
  - 5.7 THE ROLE OF THE INTERNATIONAL COMMUNITY
- 6. OTHER MATTERS
- 7. CLOSING

## SCHEDULE FOR MCSC1 MEETING TO BE HELD AT THE WTC

MONDAY	JUNE 22	TASK GROUP 1	09Н30-13Н00
MONDAY	JUNE 22	TASK GROUP 2	14H00-18H00
	JUNE 22	TASK GROUP 3	10H00-13H00
TUESDAY	JUNE 23	SC1	09:00 -13h00
		(OUTSTANDING MATTER	RS)

REPORT TO MC EACH WEDNESDAY AT 12HOO.